








































Einzelrangliste Märchler - Derby Galgenen vom 1. Mai 1999  
Test 1 

 
RG: NAME: VORNAME: JG: SEKTION: RECK: BODEN: SchRi: SPRUNG: TOTAL:  

1. Füchslin Angela 91 Einsiedeln 9.50 9.20 8.95 9.20 36.85 Gold 

2. Käslin Michaela 90 Tuggen 9.50 9.55 9.00 8.60 36.65 Gold 

3. Tschanz Sarah 88 Schindellegi 9.60 9.15 8.80 8.80 36.35 Gold 

4. Mächler Petra 91 Galgenen 9.40 9.30 8.75 8.80 36.25 Gold 

5. Deflorin Jacqueline 90 Tuggen 9.40 9.10 8.70 8.90 36.10 Gold 

6. Ochsner Kerstin 90 Einsiedeln 8.90 9.40 9.05 8.15 35.50 Gold 

7. Signer Giulia 91 Galgenen 9.10 9.00 8.35 8.70 35.15 Gold 

 Leuzinger Kathrin 88 Reichenburg 9.20 8.75 8.80 8.40 35.15 Gold 

9. Jud Jasmin  89 Siebnen 9.05 8.80 8.50 8.65 35.00 Gold 

10. Von Arx Jill 90 Reichenburg 9.30 8.55 8.55 8.50 34.90 Gold 

 Neubauer Kathrin 92 Lachen 8.90 8.75 8.65 8.60 34.90 Gold 

12. Jud Nadine 91 Tuggen 8.90 8.80 8.45 8.70 34.85  

13. Leuzinger Steffi 90 Reichenburg 9.00 8.55 8.80 8.45 34.80  

 Zehnder Nicole 90 Einsiedeln 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.30 34.80  

15. Kobler Cindy 90 Siebnen 9.00 8.80 8.20 8.70 34.70  

16. Kalt Belinda 92 Tuggen 9.00 8.70 8.55 8.30 34.55  

 Strässle Janine 90 Galgenen 8.90 8.60 8.45 8.60 34.55  

18. Luder Michelle 88 Siebnen 9.00 8.80 8.30 8.25 34.35  

19. Looser Anja 90 Galgenen 9.20 8.45 8.55 8.10 34.30  

20. Buner Nicole 90 Galgenen 8.70 8.80 8.40 8.30 34.20  

21. Sogne Cristina 91 Siebnen 8.55 8.90 8.35 8.00 33.80  

 Füchslin Chantal 93 Einsiedeln 9.00 8.50 7.90 8.40 33.80  

23. Häberli Stefanie 91 Galgenen 8.40 8.75 8.20 8.35 33.70  

24. Greiter Dominique 88 Reichenburg 8.30 8.80 8.45 7.90 33.45  

25. Städtler Sandra 90 Lachen 8.65 8.75 8.00 8.00 33.40  

26. Winzenried Wanda 91 Wollerau-Bäch 8.60 7.95 8.50 8.10 33.15  

27. Pohl Andrea 92 Tuggen 8.30 8.85 7.75 8.20 33.10  

28. Roth Franziska 91 Galgenen 8.60 8.00 7.70 8.05 32.35  

 
Test 2 
 

1. Mächler Lois 88 Reichenburg 9.15 8.75 9.10 9.30 36.30 Gold 

2. Baumgartner Karin 87 Tuggen 8.90 8.75 8.95 9.35 35.95 Gold 

3. Mettler Nina 89 Reichenburg 9.40 8.75 8.95 8.80 35.90 Gold 

4. Veit Melanie 88 Schindellegi 9.30 8.80 8.95 8.80 35.85 Gold 

5. Bommer Vanessa 89 Galgenen 8.90 9.10 8.85 8.85 35.70 Gold 

 Voser Janine 86 Einsiedeln 9.25 8.60 8.75 9.10 35.70 Gold 

7. Schmid  Judith 89 Einsiedeln 9.10 8.80 8.90 8.70 35.50 Gold 

 Winzenried Tania 90 Wollerau-Bäch 9.00 9.05 9.05 8.40 35.50 Gold 

9. Kistler Ramona 87 Reichenburg 8.70 9.00 9.05 8.40 35.15 Gold 

10. Hensler Angelika 90 Einsiedeln 8.60 8.85 8.85 8.80 35.10 Gold 

11. Albertin Fabienne 88 Einsiedeln 8.65 8.80 8.50 9.00 34.95 Gold 

12. Kälin  Jacqueline 89 Einsiedeln 9.00 8.55 8.65 8.70 34.90 Gold 

13. Mettler Valeria 90 Reichenburg 9.10 8.65 8.85 8.20 34.80  

14. Spiess Fabienne 88 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.70 8.45 8.80 8.75 34.70  

 Tramaglino Elena 88 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.95 8.85 8.65 8.25 34.70  

 Burri Sybille 88 Lachen 8.60 8.45 8.70 8.95 34.70  

17. Signer Aline 88 Galgenen 8.35 9.10 8.55 8.45 34.45  

18. Dobler Michelle 88 Galgenen 8.70 8.85 8.75 8.10 34.40  

19. Freuler Fabienne 88 Reichenburg 8.75 8.40 8.75 8.40 34.30  

 Mächler Jennifer 90 Galgenen 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.20 34.30  



 Bernacchi Ramona 88 Galgenen 9.00 8.30 8.50 8.50 34.30  

 Birchler Jacqueline 88 Einsiedeln 8.00 8.80 9.10 8.40 34.30  

23. Niederberger Brigitte 85 Schindellegi 8.70 8.25 8.85 8.45 34.25  

24. Züger Franziska 86 Galgenen 8.50 8.65 8.60 8.30 34.05  

 Eugster Sibylle 86 Galgenen 8.60 8.10 8.50 8.85 34.05  

26. Mischler Rhea 90 Reichenburg 8.75 8.35 8.70 8.20 34.00  

27. Hasler Céline 89 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.30 8.65 8.30 8.55 33.80  

 Diethelm Sandra 88 Siebnen 8.80 8.50 8.50 8.00 33.80  

29. Kessler Andrea 89 Siebnen 8.60 8.45 8.40 8.15 33.60  

30. Jäger Stefanie 89 Wollerau-Bäch 8.10 8.70 8.25 8.30 33.35  

31. Ziltener Jasmin 86 Galgenen 8.45 8.25 8.40 8.15 33.25  

32. Ruoff Desirée 89 Siebnen 8.35 7.95 8.45 8.30 33.05  

33. Wesbonk Jana 87 Wollerau-Bäch 7.60 7.90 8.90 8.20 32.60  

34. Winet Claudia 89 Buttikon-Schübelbach 7.65 8.20 8.35 8.15 32.35  

35. Mächler Claudia 90 Buttikon-Schübelbach 7.95 8.25 7.30 8.60 32.10  

 
Test 3 
 

1. Bolliger Daniela 88 Galgenen 9.40 9.00 8.90 8.55 35.85 Gold 

2. Mettler Fabienne 88 Reichenburg 9.30 8.90 9.20 8.30 35.70 Gold 

 Zingg Marilena 89 Schindellegi 9.25 8.95 8.80 8.70 35.70 Gold 

4. Kuriger Sandra 86 Galgenen 9.00 8.55 9.10 8.85 35.50 Gold 

5. Bamert Sandra 86 Tuggen 8.80 8.80 8.85 9.00 35.45 Gold 

6. Stocker Sonja 88 Wollerau-Bäch 9.30 8.90 8.60 8.55 35.35 Gold 

7. Vogt Janine 88 Tuggen 9.05 8.50 8.80 8.80 35.15 Gold 

 Ziegler Martina 87 Siebnen 8.70 9.00 8.65 8.80 35.15 Gold 

 Pally Jennifer 90 Wollerau-Bäch 9.05 8.95 8.40 8.75 35.15 Gold 

10. Hensler Nadja 87 Einsiedeln 8.90 8.50 8.75 8.90 35.05 Gold 

11. Holdener Nadia 87 Reichenburg 8.85 8.50 8.60 9.00 34.95 Gold 

 Koller Fabienne 87 Buttikon-Schübelbach 9.30 8.60 8.65 8.40 34.95 Gold 

13. Kistler Michèle 87 Reichenburg 9.10 8.50 8.40 8.85 34.85  
14. Dreher Nadia 85 Wollerau-Bäch 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.45 34.55  
15. Theiler Sarah 86 Schindellegi 8.75 8.25 8.90 8.25 34.15  
16. Schuler Martina 84 Tuggen 8.35 8.40 8.35 8.90 34.00  
17. Schnüriger Daniela 85 Schindellegi 9.10 7.40 9.05 8.35 33.90  
18. Uygun Zehra 87 Schindellegi 8.25 8.00 9.00 8.55 33.80  
19. Von Euw Karin 88 Wollerau-Bäch 7.85 8.65 8.50 8.75 33.75  
20. Marty Simona 89 Galgenen 8.40 8.45 8.15 8.70 33.70  
21. Vogrin Leandra 86 Siebnen 8.50 8.15 8.60 8.40 33.65  

 Janser Desirée 88 Tuggen 8.70 8.25 8.50 8.20 33.65  
 Weiss Sabrina 86 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.60 8.20 8.35 8.50 33.65  

24. Koller Jaqueline 86 Buttikon-Schübelbach 9.00 8.10 8.40 8.10 33.60  
25. Bamert Bettina 86 Tuggen 8.60 8.25 8.70 8.00 33.55  
26. Germann Nicole 88 Tuggen 8.00 8.50 8.60 8.25 33.35  

 Meier Janine 86 Schindellegi 9.10 7.55 8.70 8.00 33.35  
28. Diethelm Nicole 86 Siebnen 8.55 7.90 8.50 8.30 33.25  
29. Osso  Deborah 87 Siebnen 8.80 8.05 8.45 7.90 33.20  
30. Bösch Corina 87 Einsiedeln 8.65 7.20 8.60 8.60 33.05  
31. Ziltener Jeanine 88 Siebnen 8.60 7.85 7.90 8.50 32.85  
32. Steiger Daniela 86 Lachen 7.55 8.25 8.90 8.10 32.80  
33. Ziltener Karin 84 Tuggen 8.40 8.45 7.00 8.90 32.75  
34. Ziltener Jessica 86 Siebnen 8.45 7.25 8.30 8.25 32.25  
35. Städtler Karin 87 Lachen 7.80 7.70 8.60 8.00 32.10  
36. Huber Veronika 86 Tuggen 7.95 8.10 8.20 7.75 32.00  
 



Test 4 
 

1. Schnyder Melanie 88 Galgenen 9.25 8.85 9.00 8.90 36.00 Gold 

2. Gschwend Simone 84 Wollerau-Bäch 8.65 8.80 8.90 9.00 35.35 Gold 

3. Keller Martina 85 Galgenen 8.45 9.10 8.90 8.70 35.15 Gold 

4. Bissegger Nadine 84 Wollerau-Bäch 9.10 8.95 8.60 8.40 35.05 Gold 

5. Schmid  Susanne 86 Einsiedeln 8.80 8.20 8.60 8.65 34.25 Gold 

6. Loepfe Alessandra 86 Wollerau-Bäch 7.95 8.80 8.80 8.50 34.05  

7. Amacher Fabienne 84 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.30 8.60 8.65 8.40 33.95  

8. Schwarz Daniela 86 Siebnen 8.40 8.50 8.25 8.65 33.80  

9. Kistler  Carmen 86 Siebnen 8.50 7.85 8.45 8.50 33.30  

10. Grätzer Olivia 85 Einsiedeln 8.15 8.45 8.20 8.40 33.20  

11. Auf der Mauer Tanja 86 Lachen 7.70 8.30 8.40 8.40 32.80  

12. Bilaloglu Serap 85 Schindellegi 7.60 8.45 8.60 7.90 32.55  

13. Kälin Ramona 83 Einsiedeln 7.70 8.05 8.35 8.00 32.10  

14. Zehnder Stefanie 87 Einsiedeln 7.70 8.15 8.50 7.40 31.75  

 
Test 5 
 

1. Schmalz Marcella 83 Galgenen 9.00 9.10 9.20 8.70 36.00 Gold 

2. Maag Monika 83 Siebnen 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.60 35.00 Gold 

 Nussbaumer Manuela 85 Siebnen 8.30 8.95 8.85 8.90 35.00 Gold 

4. Steiner Tatiana 87 Einsiedeln 8.40 8.60 8.90 8.85 34.75  

5. Schär  Stefanie 85 Galgenen 8.40 8.40 8.90 8.70 34.40  

6. Huber Sibylle 85 Siebnen 7.95 8.00 9.00 8.50 33.45  

 
Test 6 
 

1. Stöckli Corinne 80 Siebnen 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.10 36.55 Gold 

2. Stocker Manuela 82 Einsiedeln 8.35 8.25 8.15 9.00 33.75  

 
 



Gruppen – Gerätewettkampf Märchler – Derby Galgenen vom 1. Mai 1999 
 
RG: NAME: VORNAME: JG: SEKTION: GR: RECK: BODEN: SchRi: SPRUNG: 

1 Käslin Michaela 90 Tuggen 1 9.50 9.55 9.00 8.60  

 Deflorin Jacqueline 90 Tuggen 1 9.40 9.10 8.70 8.90  

 Baumgartner Karin 87 Tuggen 1 8.90 8.75 8.95 9.35  

 Bamert Sandra 86 Tuggen 1 8.80 8.80 8.85 9.00  

 Vogt Janine 88 Tuggen 1 9.05 8.50 8.80 8.80  

      36.85 36.20 35.60 36.05 144.70 

           

2 Mächler Lois 88 Reichenburg 1 9.15 8.75 9.10 9.30  

 Kistler Ramona 87 Reichenburg 1 8.70 9.00 9.05 8.40  

 Mettler Fabienne 88 Reichenburg 1 9.30 8.90 9.20 8.30  

 Holdener Nadia 87 Reichenburg 1 8.85 8.50 8.60 9.00  

 Kistler Michèle 87 Reichenburg 1 9.10 8.50 8.40 8.85  

      36.40 35.15 35.95 35.55 143.05 

           

3 Kuriger Sandra 86 Galgenen 1 9.00 8.55 9.10 8.85  

 Schnyder Melanie 88 Galgenen 1 9.25 8.85 9.00 8.90  

 Keller Martina 85 Galgenen 1 8.45 9.10 8.90 8.70  

 Schmalz Marcella 83 Galgenen 1 9.00 9.10 9.20 8.70  

 Schär  Stefanie 85 Galgenen 1 8.40 8.40 8.90 8.70  

      35.70 35.60 36.20 35.15 142.65 

           

4 Ziegler Martina 87 Siebnen 1 8.70 9.00 8.65 8.80  

 Maag Monika 83 Siebnen 1 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.60  

 Nussbaumer Manuela 85 Siebnen 1 8.30 8.95 8.85 8.90  

 Stöckli Corinne 80 Siebnen 1 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.10  

 Kistler  Carmen 86 Siebnen 1 8.50 7.85 8.45 8.50  

      35.10 35.80 35.60 35.40 141.90 

           

5 Signer Giulia 91 Galgenen 2 9.10 9.00 8.35 8.70  

 Bommer Vanessa 89 Galgenen 2 8.90 9.10 8.85 8.85  

 Signer Aline 88 Galgenen 2 8.35 9.10 8.55 8.45  

 Mächler Jennifer 90 Galgenen 2 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.20  

 Bolliger Daniela 88 Galgenen 2 9.40 9.00 8.90 8.55  

      36.10 36.20 34.90 34.55 141.75 

           

6 Stocker Sonja 88 Wollerau-Bäch 1 9.30 8.90 8.60 8.55  

 Pally Jennifer 90 Wollerau-Bäch 1 9.05 8.95 8.40 8.75  

 Gschwend Simone 84 Wollerau-Bäch 1 8.65 8.80 8.90 9.00  

 Bissegger Nadine 84 Wollerau-Bäch 1 9.10 8.95 8.60 8.40  

 Loepfe Alessandra 86 Wollerau-Bäch 1 7.95 8.80 8.80 8.50  

      36.10 35.60 34.90 34.80 141.40 

           

7 Tschanz Sarah 88 Schindellegi 1 9.60 9.15 8.80 8.80  

 Veit Melanie 88 Schindellegi 1 9.30 8.80 8.95 8.80  

 Zingg Marilena 89 Schindellegi 1 9.25 8.95 8.80 8.70  

 Meier Janine 86 Schindellegi 1 9.10 7.55 8.70 8.00  

           

      37.25 34.45 35.25 34.30 141.25 

 



 
RG: NAME: VORNAME: JG: SEKTION: GR: RECK: BODEN: SchRi: SPRUNG: 

8 Leuzinger Kathrin 88 Reichenburg 2 9.20 8.75 8.80 8.40  

 Von Arx Jill 90 Reichenburg 2 9.30 8.55 8.55 8.50  

 Mettler Nina 89 Reichenburg 2 9.40 8.75 8.95 8.80  

 Mettler Valeria 90 Reichenburg 2 9.10 8.65 8.85 8.20  

 Freuler Fabienne 88 Reichenburg 2 8.75 8.40 8.75 8.40  

      37.00 34.70 35.35 34.10 141.15 

           

9 Mächler Petra 91 Galgenen 3 9.40 9.30 8.75 8.80  

 Dobler Michelle 88 Galgenen 3 8.70 8.85 8.75 8.10  

 Bernacchi Ramona 88 Galgenen 3 9.00 8.30 8.50 8.50  

 Züger Franziska 86 Galgenen 3 8.50 8.65 8.60 8.30  

 Ziltener Jasmin 86 Galgenen 3 8.45 8.25 8.40 8.15  

      35.60 35.10 34.60 33.75 139.05 

           

10 Spiess Fabienne 88 Buttikon-Schübelbach 1 8.70 8.45 8.80 8.75  

 Tramaglino Elena 88 Buttikon-Schübelbach 1 8.95 8.85 8.65 8.25  

 Koller Fabienne 87 Buttikon-Schübelbach 1 9.30 8.60 8.65 8.40  

 Koller Jaqueline 86 Buttikon-Schübelbach 1 9.00 8.10 8.40 8.10  

 Amacher Fabienne 84 Buttikon-Schübelbach 1 8.30 8.60 8.65 8.40  

      35.95 34.50 34.75 33.80 139.00 

           

11 Jud Jasmin  89 Siebnen 3 9.05 8.80 8.50 8.65  

 Kobler Cindy 90 Siebnen 3 9.00 8.80 8.20 8.70  

 Luder Michelle 88 Siebnen 3 9.00 8.80 8.30 8.25  

 Diethelm Sandra 88 Siebnen 3 8.80 8.50 8.50 8.00  

 Osso  Deborah 87 Siebnen 3 8.80 8.05 8.45 7.90  

      35.85 34.90 33.75 33.60 138.10 

           

12 Niederberger Brigitte 85 Schindellegi 2 8.70 8.25 8.85 8.45  

 Theiler Sarah 86 Schindellegi 2 8.75 8.25 8.90 8.25  

 Schnüriger Daniela 85 Schindellegi 2 9.10 7.40 9.05 8.35  

 Uygun Zehra 87 Schindellegi 2 8.25 8.00 9.00 8.55  

 Bilaloglu Serap 85 Schindellegi 2 7.60 8.45 8.60 7.90  

      34.80 32.95 35.80 33.60 137.15 

           
13 Vogrin Leandra 86 Siebnen 2 8.50 8.15 8.60 8.40  

 Diethelm Nicole 86 Siebnen 2 8.55 7.90 8.50 8.30  

 Ziltener Jeanine 88 Siebnen 2 8.60 7.85 7.90 8.50  

 Schwarz Daniela 86 Siebnen 2 8.40 8.50 8.25 8.65  

 Huber Sibylle 85 Siebnen 2 7.95 8.00 9.00 8.50  

      34.05 32.55 34.35 34.05 135.00 

 


